LED 4Wire (Rectangular Flexbrite)
LED 4WR Series
DESCRIPTION
�e LED 4-Wire is a linear lighting tool that provides up to 85% energy savings over conven-
tional linear lighting products while allowing longer runs. �e rectangular-shaped profile houses
three parallel rows of LEDs that deliver a diffuse and even distribution of light, available in
Warm White, Cool White and color-changing versions. Applications include cove lighting,
in-cabinet accent, over cabinet accent, stair safety and backlighting (to create glowing surfaces).

following page.
See next page for ordering information
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED-4WR
CW = Cool White (6400°K), 120V
WW = Warm White (4000°K), 120V
RGB = Color-changing, 120V
CW-24 = Cool White (6400°K), 24V
WW-24 = Warm White (4000°K), 24V
RGB-24 = Color-changing, 24V
LED-4WR
Series
ACCESSORY INFORMATION
See chart below for required power supply components.
NOTE:
120V LED 4-Wire must be ordered in multiples of 3.25 feet
24V LED 4-Wire must be ordered in multiples of .54 foot
PWR = Power connector for live end of rope, includes 3” section of clear
 series shrink tube
END = Clear end cap with tension fit
CLIP = Clear saddle clip, mounting screws included, multiples of 10 only
EC10 = Ten foot white extension from LED 4-Wire to controller,
 requires one LED-4WR-PWR
INVSPL = Splicing power connector for connecting two pieces of rope
 together, includes 3” piece of clear shrink tube
JUMP = Jumper extension kit for connecting two pieces of LED 4-Wire
 together with three feet of white, 18 AWG, 4C cord between,
 includes two LED-4WR-PWR
JUMP10 = Jumper extension kit for connecting two pieces of LED
 4-Wire  together with ten feet of white, 18 AWG, 4C cord
 between, includes two LED-4WR-PWR
JUMP20 = Jumper extension kit for connecting two pieces of LED
 4-Wire together with twenty feet of white, 18 AWG, 4C cord
 between, includes two LED-4WR-PWR
LED-4WR-TRACK = Clear mounting track for straight-line
 installations, 4-foot length, cuttable
LED-4WIRE POWER CORD POWER CONNECTOR END CAP CONTROLLER MAX RUN
LED-4WR-CONKIT
1.6AMP included included n/a 84.5 feet
LED-4WR-
CW
or
LED-4WR-
WW
LED-4WR-CONKIT included included n/a 200 feet
LED-4WR-CONKIT
10AMP included included n/a 539.5 feet
n/a LED-4WR-PWR LED-4WR-END LED-4WR-
50CTRL 52 feet
LED-4WR
RGB
LED-4WR
CW/WW-24
LED-4WR
RGB-24
n/a LED-4WR-PWR LED-4WR-END LED-4WR-
3S-5/30-120 159.25 feet
n/a LED-4WR-PWR LED-4WR-END LED-4WR-
6-1/10-120 325 feet
n/a LED-4WR-PWR LED-4WR-END LED-4WR-
490CTRL 519 feet
n/a LED-4WR-PWR LED-4WR-END LED-4WR-
490CTRL 519 feet
LED-4WR-
CONKIT-NP included included n/a 17.28 feet
LED-4WR-
CONKIT-NP included included n/a 17.28 feet
na LED-4WR-PWR LED-4WR-END LED-4WR-
3S-1/10-24 17.28 feet
REQUIRED POWER SUPPLY COMPONENTS
LED 4Wire (Rectangular Flexbrite)
LED 4WR Series
POWER CONNECTION SPECIFICATIONS